9:00

9:20

9:40

10:00
10:20
10:40
11:00
11:20
11:40
12:00
12:20
12:40
13:00

13:20 Rugby Quebec Men

13:40
14:00
14:20
14:40
15:00
15:20
15:40
16:00
16:20
16:40

Friday Schedule

Men's Tournament

Pool A
Atlantis Men
Guyana
FRN Men
Misfits
T&T Defence Force

Atlantis Men
FRN Men 0O
Barbados

Maroons 26

Atlantis Men
Guyana

Barbados

Guyana 5
Atlantis Men 26
Rugby Quebec Men 31

Barbados

\A

VS

A4

VS

\A)

A4

\'Al

A4

A4

\A)

\A

\A)

0
31
21

7

10
14
10

26
12

12

Pool B
Barbados

Rugby Quebec Men

Maroons
IB Rugby
Grenada Greenz

Guyana

Misfits

Rugby Quebec Men
IB Rugby

FRN Men
T&T Defence Force
Maroons

Grenada Greenz

Misfits
T&T Defence Force
IB Rugby

Grenada Greenz

Rugby Quebec Women

Women's Tournament

Women's Pool

Atlantis Women

Les Bleues

FRN Women
Caribbean Queens
Rugby Quebec Women

Redshirts

Atlantis Women 12
FRN Women 5

12

Atlantis Women 45
Les Bleues 5

Caribbean Queens 7

Atlantis Women 24
Les Bleues 7

FRN Women 5

Atlantis Women 26
Les Bleues 19

FRN Women 7

A

VS

VS

VS

A

VS

\A

VS

A

VS

A

VS

36

14

20

12
35

Les Bleues
Caribbean Queens

Redshirts

FRN Women
Rugby Quebec Women
Redshirts

Caribbean Queens
Redshirts

Rugby Quebec Women

Rugby Quebec Women
Caribbean Queens

Redshirts



9:00

9:20

9:40

10:00
10:20
10:40
11:00
11:20
11:40
12:00

Saturday Schedule

Men's Tournament Women's Tournament

FRN Men 19 vs 7 T&T Defence Force
Atlantis Men 14 vs 5 Misfits

Maroons 44 vs 0 Grenada Greenz

Barbados 27 vs 12 IB Rugby
Caribbean Queens 7 vs 34 Rugby Quebec Women
Atlantis Women 7 vs 14 Redshirts

Les Bleues 35 vs 0 FRN Women
Misfits 29 vs T&T Defence Force

Guyana 26 vs FRN Men

(=R =)

IB Rugby 24 vs Grenada Greenz

12:20 Rugby Quebec Men 29 vs 5 Maroons

12:40

13:40

14:00
14:20

14:40

15:00

15:20

15:40

16:00

16:30

Entertainment/Lunch Break

Women's Tournament S5th/6th

Redshirts 50 vs 0 FRN Women

Men's Tournament Semi-Finals

Atlantis Men 17 vs 0 Barbados

Misfits 21 vs 17 Rugby Quebec Men

Men's Tournament 5th/6th

Guyana 17 vs 19 Maroons

Women's Tournament 3rd/4th

Les Bleues 24 vs 7 Caribbean Queens

Men's Tournament 3rd/4th

Barbados 7 vs 17 Rugby Quebec Men

Men's Tournament Final

Atlantis Men 17 vs 10 Misfits
Women's Tournament Final

Atlantis Women 0 vs 10 Rugby Quebec Women

Presentation of Winners' Prizes



Women's Finals

g A
2 % é
. S o —
Final s 2 3 a ¢
= &6 5 £ 8
H O A A w
Atlantis Women 0O 0 0 0 0
Vs Rugby Quebec Women
Rugby Quebec Women 2 0 0 0 10
g A
7 5 8
. S o —
Third/Fourth , 22 2 9
L g2 g o o
£ S & 58 &
Les Bleues 4 2 0 0 24
VS Les Bleues
Caribbean Queens 1 1 0 0 7
g A
2 % é
. . — . —
Fifth/Sixth s 25 4 ¢
2 & 5 2 8
-~ !
Redshirts 8 5 0 0 50
Vs Redshirts
FRN Women 0O 0 0 0 0




Men's Semi-Finals and Final

Men's Finals

= k%) = )
o < =} <
Semi-Final , ¢ 2 7 ¢|Final ., 2 B 2 @
£ S 5 2 3 £ 5 5 2 8
H O A A wm -~ !
Atlantis Men 31 0 0 17
VS
Barbados 0 0 O O 0 |Atlantis Men 31 0 0 17
Vs Atlantis Men
Misfits 3 3 0 0 21]|Misfits 2 0 0 0 10
VS
Rugby Quebec Men 3 1 0 0 17
=) 2
=} <
Third/Fourth . S = 2 @
252 E;
Barbados 1 1 0 O 7
Vs Rugby Quebec Men
Rugby Quebec Men 31 0 0 17
= L
] <
Fifth/Sixth s 2% o g
2 8 5§ 2 S
O EN-"~ !
Guyana 31 0 0 17
Vs Maroons
Maroons 32 0 0 19




