Friday Schedule

Men's Tournament

Women's Tournament

<u>Pool A</u> Atlantis Men Guyana FRN Men Misfits T&T Defence Force	<u>Pool B</u> Barbados Rugby Quebec Men Maroons IB Rugby Grenada Greenz	Women's Pool Atlantis Women Les Bleues FRN Women Caribbean Queens Rugby Quebec Women Redshirts
9:00		Atlantis Women 12 vs 7 Les Bleues
9:20		FRN Women 5 vs 36 Caribbean Queens
9:40		Rugby Quebec Women 12 vs 7 Redshirts
10:00 Atlantis Men 2	29 vs 0 Guyana	
10:20 FRN Men	0 vs 31 Misfits	
10:40 Barbados 1	15 vs 21 Rugby Quebec Men	
11:00 Maroons 2	26 vs 7 IB Rugby	
11:20		Atlantis Women 45 vs 0 FRN Women
11:40		Les Bleues 5 vs 14 Rugby Quebec Women
12:00		Caribbean Queens 7 vs 0 Redshirts
12:20 Atlantis Men 4	45 vs 10 FRN Men	
12:40 Guyana 2	20 vs 14 T&T Defence Force	
13:00 Barbados 2	26 vs 10 Maroons	
13:20 Rugby Quebec Men 4	47 vs 5 Grenada Greenz	
13:40		Atlantis Women 24 vs 5 Caribbean Queens
14:00		Les Bleues 7 vs 0 Redshirts
14:20		FRN Women 5 vs 20 Rugby Quebec Women
14:40 Guyana	5 vs 26 Misfits	
15:00 Atlantis Men 2	26 vs 12 T&T Defence Force	
15:20 Rugby Quebec Men 3	31 vs 0 IB Rugby	
15:40 Barbados 4	43 vs 12 Grenada Greenz	
16:00		Atlantis Women 26 vs 7 Rugby Quebec Women
16:20		Les Bleues 19 vs 12 Caribbean Queens
16:40		FRN Women 7 vs 35 Redshirts

Saturday Schedule

Men's Tournament

Women's Tournament

9:00	FRN Men	19	VS	7	T&T Defence Force					
9:20	Atlantis Men	14	vs	5	Misfits					
9:40	Maroons	44	vs	0	Grenada Greenz					
10:00	Barbados	27	vs	12	IB Rugby					
10:20						Caribbean Queens	7	vs	34	Rugby Quebec Women
10:40						Atlantis Women	7	vs	14	Redshirts
11:00						Les Bleues	35	vs	0	FRN Women
11:20	Misfits	29	vs	0	T&T Defence Force					
11:40	Guyana	26	vs	0	FRN Men					
12:00	IB Rugby	24	vs	0	Grenada Greenz					
12:20	Rugby Quebec Men	29	vs	5	Maroons					
					_					

12:40 Entertainment/Lunch Break

Women's Tournament 5th/6th

13:40

Redshirts 50 vs 0 FRN Women

Men's Tournament Semi-Finals

- 14:00 Atlantis Men 17 vs 0 Barbados
- 14:20 Misfits 21 vs 17 Rugby Quebec Men

Men's Tournament 5th/6th

14:40 Guyana 17 vs 19 Maroons

Women's Tournament 3rd/4th

15:00

Les Bleues 24 vs 7 Caribbean Queens

Men's Tournament 3rd/4th

15:20 Barbados 7 vs 17 Rugby Quebec Men

<u>Men's Tournament Final</u>

15:40 Atlantis Men 17 vs 10 Misfits

Women's Tournament Final

- 16:00
 Atlantis Women 0 vs 10 Rugby Quebec Women
- 16:30 **Presentation of Winners' Prizes**

Women's Finals

<u>Final</u>	Tries	Conversions	Penalties	Drop Goals	Score	
Atlantis Women vs	0	0	0	0	0	Rugby Quebec Women
Rugby Quebec Women	2	0	0	0	10	Rugby Quebee Women

<u>Third/Fourth</u>	Tries	Conversions	Penalties	Drop Goals	Score	
Les Bleues	4	2	0	0	24	Les Bleues
Caribbean Queens	1	1	0	0	7	Les Deues

<u>Fifth/Sixth</u>	Tries	Conversions	Penalties	Drop Goals	Score	
Redshirts vs	8	5	0	0	50	Redshirts
FRN Women	0	0	0	0	0	iceusiin ts

Men's Finals

Men's Semi-Finals and Final

<u>Semi-Final</u>	Tries	Conversion	Penalties	Drop Goals	Score	<u>Final</u>	Tries	Conversion	Penalties	Drop Goals	Score	
Atlantis Men	3	1	0	0	17							
VS												
Barbados	0	0	0	0	0	Atlantis Men	3	1	0	0	17	
						VS						Atlantis Men
Misfits	3	3	0	0	21	Misfits	2	0	0	0	10	
vs												
Rugby Quebec Men	3	1	0	0	17							

<u>Third/Fourth</u>	Tries	Conversion	Penalties	Drop Goals	Score	
Barbados vs	1	1	0	0	7	Rugby Quebec Men
Rugby Quebec Men	3	1	0	0	17	

<u>Fifth/Sixth</u>	Tries	Conversion	Penalties	Drop Goals	Score	
Guyana vs	3	1	0	0	17	Maroons
Maroons	3	2	0	0	19	